
CERTIFICATE OF TITLE RESULT  GM__  IM__  WGM__  WIM__ IT1 
 
last name first name FIDE code 

date of birth place of birth Federation 

event start: close: 

chief or supervising arbiter number of games: 

rate of play: number of federations: 

number players not from title applicant’s federation: number rated opponents: 

number players from host federation: total number titled opponents: 

numbers of:    GM__    IM__    WGM__    WIM__    FM__    WFM__ 
 

Where applying 1.43e:          number of federations: _____ 

number of rated players not from host federation: ______ 

number of players not from host federation holding GM, IM, WGM, WIM titles ___ 

 

special remarks _______________________________________________________ 
 

Rd. Name of Opponent 
 

FIDE 
ID. 

Fed Actual 
Rating 

Rating 
by 1.46c 

Title Result 
1, ½, 0 

1        
2        
3        
4        
5        
6        
7        
8        
9        
10        
11        
 Number of games: ____     Total:  
       

Norm sought _____    Rating Average (1.46c) _____ 

Score required _____    Score achieved _____ 

(exceeding norm by) _____(points)  arbiter’s signature ________________ 

Federation confirming the result _________ Name of federation official __________ 

Signature of federation official __________ date ______________ 

Notes: unrated count as 1800 but see 1.46c.  
The organizer must provide this certificate to: each player who has achieved a title 
result; the organizing federation, the player’s federation and the FIDE Office. 
 

40 moves in 2 hour and 1 hour for the rest

Rasmussen, Per

Xtracon-Skakligaen

Danish Chess fed.

11.01.2008 03.22.2009

9

Pedersen Christian Kyndel 1406710

3 3 3

9

2

6

90

Denmark25.05.1985

Brynell, Stellan

Hoi, Carsten

Pedersen, Erik

Berg, Emanuel

Olsen, Nils Linde

Matthiesen, Martin

Pedersen, Jan

Mortensen, Erling

Semcesen, Daniel

1700219

1400100

1400118

1704060

1401564

1404067

1400150Sorensen, Jan

1400045

1706993

SWE

DEN

DEN

SWE

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

SWE

2447

2387

2411

2623

2256

2298

2416

2450

2403

GM

GM

IM

GM

FM

FM

IM

IM

FM

9

1

½

1

0

1

½

1

1

1

7

7 7

GM

X

3

01.11.2008 22.03.2009XtraCon-Skakligaen 2008/09


