CERTIFICATE OF TITLE RESULT $GMX IM_WGM_WIM_I$ IT1

last name Pedersen		first name Christian Kyndel				FIDE code 1406710		
	of birth 25.05.1985 place of bi		Federation Danish Chess fed.				ss fed.	
event XtraCon-Skakligaen 2008/09 start: 01.11.2008 close: 22.03.2009								
chief or supervising arbiter Rasmussen, Per number of games: 9								
rate of play: 40 moves in 2 hour and 1 hour for the rest number of federations: 2								
number players not from title applicant's federation: 3 number rated opponents: 9								
number players from host federation: 6 total number titled opponents: 9								
numbers of: GM ³ IM ³ WGM_ WIM_ FM ₃ WFM_								
Where applying 1.43e: number of federations: number of rated players not from host federation: number of players not from host federation holding GM, IM, WGM, WIM titles								
special remarks								
Rd.	Name of Opponent	FIDE ID.	Fed	Actual Rating	Ratir by 1.	_	Title	Result 1, ½, 0
1	Brynell, Stellan	1700219	SWE	2447			GM	1
2	Hoi, Carsten	1400100	DEN	2387			GM	1/2
3	Pedersen, Erik	1400118	DEN	2411			IM	1
4	Berg, Emanuel	1704060	SWE	2623			GM	0
5	Olsen, Nils Linde	1401564	DEN	2256			FM	1
6	Matthiesen, Martin	1404067	DEN	2298			FM	1/2
7	Sorensen, Jan	1400150	DEN	2416			IM	1
8	Mortensen, Erling	1400045	,	2450			IM	1
9	Semcesen, Daniel	1706993	SWE	2403			FM	1
10								
11								
	Number of games: _9						Total:	7
Norm soughtGM Rating Average (1.46c)								
Score required 7 Score achieved 7 (exceeding norm by) (points) arbiter's signature								
(exceeding norm by)(points) arbiter's signature								
Fede	ration confirming the result		Name of federation official					
Signature of federation official				date				
Notes: unrated count as 1800 but see 1.46c.								

The organizer must provide this certificate to: each player who has achieved a title result; the organizing federation, the player's federation and the FIDE Office.